Date

08/26/
17
08/31/
17
09/07/

17

09/21/
17

09/21/
17
09/28/
17

10/07/
17

10/12/
17

10/19/
17

09/06/
18
09/11/
18

10/02/
18

10/09/
18

10/16/
18

Time

9:00 AM PDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
5:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

Games for Football
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

Football

Football

KIPP Liberation

Football

Football

KIPP Liberation

Football

KIPP Intrepid (Homecoming)

KIPP Spirit
Football

KIPP Intrepid

KIPP Liberation

KIPP Spirit

KIPP 3D

Away
Scor
e

25

Home Team

KIPP MS Jamboree

KIPP Spirit
Football
KIPP 3D
KIPP 3D

Football

Tomball Christian

Football

Football

River Oaks Baptist

Football

Football

Football

Football

Hom

Scor

35

55

20

30

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



