Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/26/ 17	9:00 AM PDT	Football		KIPP MS Jamboree		Unscored
08/31/ 17	5:00 PM CDT	Football		KIPP Spirit		Unscored
09/07/ 17	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP Liberation	0	Football	1	Win
09/21/ 17	6:00 PM CDT	Football	25	KIPP 3D	0	Win
09/21/ 17	6:00 PM CDT	Football		KIPP 3D		Unscored
09/28/ 17	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP Liberation		Football		Unscored
10/07/ 17	10:00 AM CDT	Football	0	Tomball Christian	35	Loss
10/12/ 17	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP Intrepid (Homecoming)	0	Football	55	Win
10/19/ 17	4:30 PM CDT	KIPP Spirit	34	Football	8	Loss
09/06/ 18	4:30 PM CDT	Football	0	River Oaks Baptist	20	Loss
09/11/ 18	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP Intrepid	6	Football	30	Win
10/02/ 18	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP Liberation		Football		Unscored
10/09/ 18	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP Spirit		Football		Unscored
10/16/ 18	5:00 PM CDT	KIPP 3D		Football		Unscored